Description
Tracewell Systems Inc. has combined our extensive
experience in standard architecture backplanes and high-
frequency design. The result is a line of
performance backplanes for VME that meet the needs
of a wide range of industrial, military, data and communi-
cation real-time applications. By utilizing the latest in
design and manufacturing technology, Tracewell Sys-

Data Sheet
567 Enterprise Drive   Westerville, OH  43081     1.800.848.4525     phone 614.846.6175     fax 614.846.4450     www.tracewellsystems.com
Ordering Information
Tracewell Systems 6U 32/64 bit backplane is available in the following standard configurations:
(Consult factory for other slot sizes and configurations)
Part number Description
070-1303-000-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 3-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1305-COM-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 5-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1306-000-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 6-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1307-COM-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 7-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1308-COM-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 8-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1309-COM-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 9-SL, J1/J2/J0
075-1312-COM-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 12-SL, J1/J2/J0
075-1002-000-PP BP, VME64X, 6U, 21-SL, J1/J2/J0
(070-1305-000-0B SHOWN)
Specifications
Bus Structure: VME, 32/64 bit, J1/J2 monolithic
Dimensions: Width (in) = (# slots x 0.8”) - 0.30; Height 10.35” (263 mm)
Weight: 3.32 lbs. (1.51 kg; 21 slot)